Industrial Design, Low Power Consumption, High
Reliability
InDTU324 Series
Industrial Cellular Modem
The InDTU324 series industrial grade wireless data terminal uses cellular network
as the bearer network to provide wireless data transmission channel over TCP/ IP.
It functionally completes wireless data communications between remote control
station serial devices and the central control system, to enable remote control of

   Product Specifications
InDTU324 Datasheet
   Ordering Guide
Model code: InDTU324-<WMNN>-<S>-<A/NA>-<D>
Model <WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <S>: Serial Port Type <A/NA>:AT/DATA <D>:SIM
InDTU324LQ25-232
Europe and Asia Pacific - LTE CAT4:
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/B8
RS232 DATA MODE SINGLE
InDTU324LQ25-232-A
Europe and Asia Pacific - LTE CAT4:
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/B8
RS232 AT MODE SINGLE
InDTU324LQ25-485
Europe and Asia Pacific - LTE CAT4:
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/B8
RS485 DATA MODE SINGLE
InDTU324LQ25-485-A
Europe and Asia Pacific - LTE CAT4:
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/B8
RS485 AT MODE SINGLE
InDTU324NQ96-232
Europe and Asia Pacific - Cat M1/Cat NB1/EGPRS:
LTE FDD:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B39 (for Cat M1 only)
EGPRS:850/900/1800/1900MHz
RS232 DATA MODE SINGLE
InDTU324NQ96-232-A
Europe and Asia Pacific - Cat M1/Cat NB1/EGPRS:
LTE FDD:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B39 (for Cat M1 only)
EGPRS:850/900/1800/1900MHz
RS232 AT MODE SINGLE
InDTU324NQ96-485
Europe and Asia Pacific - Cat M1/Cat NB1/EGPRS:
LTE FDD:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B39 (for Cat M1 only)
EGPRS:850/900/1800/1900MHz
RS485 DATA MODE SINGLE
InDTU324NQ96-485-A
Europe and Asia Pacific - Cat M1/Cat NB1/EGPRS:
LTE FDD:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B39 (for Cat M1 only)
EGPRS:850/900/1800/1900MHz
RS485 AT MODE SINGLE
InDTU324-FQ78-232
Latin America - LTE CAT4:
LTE FDD:B1/ B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD:B40
WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE: B2/B3/B5/B8
RS232 DATA MODE SINGLE
InDTU324-FQ78-485
Latin America - LTE CAT4:
LTE FDD:B1/ B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD:B40
WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE: B2/B3/B5/B8
RS485 DATA MODE SINGLE
File no.: Version 1.5 2022 © 2022 InHand Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
3900 Jermantown Rd., Suite 150, Fairfax, VA 22030 USA
T: +1 (703) 348-2988
E: info@inhandnetworks.com